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Fall 2020 Faculty Office Hours 

 

Department Coordinator: Elizabeth ‘Liz’ Som     
Email: esom1@csudh.edu  

Phone: 310-243-3427 Mon-Fri 8AM – 5PM  
 
INSTRUCTOR  OFFICE OFFICE HOURS  

FULL TIME FACULTY  
Dr. Heather Butler 

*Department Chair 
hbutler@csudh.edu  

FT Zoom / Email Use the link to setup a Zoom meeting: 
https://calendly.com/drbutlercsudh/15 

Dr. Giacomo Bono 
gbono@csudh.edu  

FT Zoom / Email MON /TUE  
By Appt. 

WED  
12:30pm – 1:30pm & 1:30pm – 2:30pm 

FRI  
2:00pm – 3:00pm 

 
Dr. Kaylie Carbine 

kcarbine@csudh.edu 
FT Zoom / Email TUES  

12:00pm – 2:00pm  

Dr. Mark Carrier 
lcarrier@csudh.edu 

FT Zoom / Email TUES  
9:30am – 10:30am  

Dr. Maria Hurtado-Ortiz 
mhortiz@csudh.edu 

FT Zoom / Email FRI 
10:00am – 12:00pm  

Dr. Ashley Membere 
amembere@csudh.edu 

FT Zoom / Email TUES  
4:00pm – 5:00pm & By Appt.  

Dr. Erin Merz 
emerz@csudh.edu 

FT ---- On Sabbatical Fall 2020 

Dr. Kevin Montes 
kmontes@csudh.edu 

FT Zoom / Email MON / WED 
11:15am – 12:15pm 

Dr. Keisha Paxton 
kpaxton@csudh.edu 

FT Zoom / Email THURS  
10:00am – 11:00am  

Dr. Amy Sewart 
asewart@csudh.edu 

FT Zoom / Email TUES / THURS  
12:30pm – 2:00pm (PSY 363) 

TUES  
3:15pm – 5:15pm (PSY 563) 

 
Dr. Silvia Santos 

ssantos@csudh.edu 
FT Zoom / Email THURS  

1:00pm – 3:00pm  

Dr. Carl Sneed 
csneed@csudh.edu  

FT Zoom / Email 
 

TUES & WED  
8:00am – 9:00am  

 
Dr. Tara Victor 

tvictor@csudh.edu 
FT Zoom / Email THURS  

1:00pm – 3:00pm & By Appt. 

Dr. Philip Vieira 
pvieira@csudh.edu 

FT Zoom / Email WED  
8:00am – 10:00am  
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INSTRUCTOR  OFFICE OFFICE HOURS  
PART-TIME FACULTY  

Dr. Kyran Barr 
kbarr@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email MON / WED 
2:30pm – 3:30pm  

Erin Barrett, M.A. 
ebarrett@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email 
 

MON / WED 
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

TUES / THURS  
1:30pm – 2:30pm  

FRI 
Email instructor for a Zoom Appt. 

 
Dr. Didra Brown 

dtaylor@csudh.edu 
PT Zoom / Email Email instructor for a Zoom Appt. 

Dr.Tatiana Basanez 
tbasanez@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email TUES  
1:00pm – 2:00pm  

Dr. Chinah Chang 
chchang@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email Email instructor for a Zoom Appt.  

Anne Cormia, M.S. 
acormia@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email WED 
11:00am – 12:00pm 

Dr. Desiree Crevecouer-MacPhail 
desireec@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email MON  
9:00am – 10:00am 

TUES  
12:00pm – 1:30pm 

WED  
7:00pm – 8:30pm 

FRI  
11:30am – 1:00pm & By Appt 

 
Dr. Kevin Dooley 

kedooley@csudh.edu  
PT Zoom / Email TUES  

10am – 12:00pm 
THUR 

9:00am – 12:00pm 
 

Rosalynd Divinity, M.A.  
rdivinity@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email Email instructor for a Zoom Appt. 

Donna El-Armale, M.A., LMFT 
delarmale@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email TUES / THUR  
1:00pm – 2:30pm 

Steven Frieze, M.A. 
sfrieze@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email TUES / THURS  
10:30am – 11:30am & 4:00pm – 5:00pm 

WED  
2:00pm – 3:00pm 

 
Dr. LaFaune Gordon 
lagordon@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email MON & TUES  
4:00pm – 5:00pm 

Dr. Lisa Gray-Shellberg 
lgrayshell@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email TBA 
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Dr. Sourena Haj-Mohamadi 
shajmohamadi@csudh.edu  

PT Zoom / Email MON  
Email instructor for a Zoom Appt. 

TUES / THURS  
7:00am – 8:15am  

FRI  
Email instructor for a Zoom Appt. 

 
Ara Haroutiounian, M.S. 

aharoutiounian@csudh.edu 
PT Zoom / Email WED 

11:30am – 12:30pm & By Appt  

Christopher Johnson, M.A. 
cjohnson278@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email MON – SUN  
9:30am – 4:00 By Appt. 

  
Michelle Kang, M.A. 

mkang13@csudh.edu 
PT Zoom / Email MON  

1:00pm – 4:00pm By Appt. 
TUES / THUR  

4:00pm – 7:00pm By Appt. 
WED  

2:00pm – 5:00pm By Appt. 
FRI / SAT / SUN 

10:00am – 1:00pm By Appt. 
 

Dr. Olga Kozanian 
okozanian@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email  THURS  
10:00am – 11:00am & By Appt. 

Dr. Nancy Melucci 
nmelucci@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email MON 
8:30am – 9:30am (PSY 363) 

FRI 
1:30pm – 2:30pm (PSY 101) 

SAT  
8:00am – 9:00am (PSY 490) 

 
Aimee Miller, M.A. 
amiller@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email MON  
1:00pm – 2:00pm 

TUES  
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

WED & THUR  
Email instructor for a Zoom Appt. 

 
Julianna Mojica, M.A.  
jmojica@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email WED  
1:00pm – 3:00pm 

THURS  
1:00pm – 3:00pm 

 
Dr. Alexandrea Park 
apark17@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email TUES  
7:30am – 9:30am 

THURS  
6:30am – 8:30am  

 
Benjamin Peschek, M.A. 
bpeschek@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email MON – FRI  
6:00am – 8:00am  

 
Dr. Ja ‘Net Rommero 
jrommero@csudh.edu  

PT Zoom / Email MON – THUR  
9:45am – 10:05am  

Dr. Cris Scaglione 
cscaglione@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email MON / WED 
3:00pm – 4:00pm & By Appt. 

TUES / THUR  
6:00pm – 7:00pm & By Appt.  
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Tomanika Taylor, M.A. 
totaylor@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email FRI  
9:00am – 11:00am & By Appt.  

Monique Turner, M.A. 
mturner34@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email TUES  
10:00am – 11:00am & 11:00am – 12:00pm 

Dr. Josh Uhalt 
juhalt@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email MON / TUES  
4:00am – 9:00 am & By Appt. 

THUR / FRI  
4:00am – 9:00am & By Appt  

Will check emails & respond within 24hrs 
 

Dr. Luis Vega 
lvega@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email SAT 
7:50am – 8:50am & By Appt.  

Steven Villalpando, M.A. 
svillalpando@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email TUES  
6:20pm – 7:00pm & By Appt.  

Nicole Whaley, LCSW, LPCC 
nwhaley@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email FRI 
11:00am – 12:00pm 

Dr. Cheryl Wolcott 
cwolcott@csudh.edu 

 
 

PT Zoom / Email WED  
11:00am – 12:45pm 

THURS  
11:30am – 12:30pm 

 
Dr. Michael Wynne  

mwynne@csudh.edu 
PT Zoom / Email MON / WED 

3:00pm – 4:00pm 
FRI 

11:15am – 12:15pm 
 

Griselda Zermino, M.A., LFMT 
gzermino1@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom / Email MON  
6:00pm – 7:00pm & By Appt. 
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